2" WINE LIST

OCEAN DRIVE

WHITE

WOODBROOK FARM ) 14
SEMILLON SAUVIGNON

BLANC

Mudgee, NSW

TREAD SOFTLY LIGHT ALC. 10 15
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Yarra Valley, VIC

TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC 10 15
VERDELHO
Hunter Valley, NSW

QUILTY & GRANSDEN 10 15
CHARDONNAY
Orange, NSW

QUILTY & GRANSDEN 10 15
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Orange, NSW

RUFFLED FEATHER 9 14
MOSCATO

South Eastern Australia

YALUMBA “Y” 9 14
SERIES PINOT GRIGIO

South Eastern Australia

PIKORUA SAUVIGNON 1 15.5
BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

JIM BARRY WATERVALE 1 15.5
RIESLING

Clare Valley, SA

VASSE FELIX FILIUS
CHARDONNAY
Margaret River, WA

SPARRLING ..

WOODBROOK FARM 9
SPARKLING BRUT

Mudgee, NSW

TAMBURLAINE 10

ORGANIC SPARKLING
Hunter Valley, NSW

AURELIA PROSECCO 10

South Eastern Australia

JANSZ NON VINTAGE
Tamar Valley, TAS

MOET & CHANDON BRUT NV

France

Bottle

40

42

42

42

42

40

40

43

43

50

Bottle

40

42

42

70

110

ROSE

TREAD SOFTLY LIGHT ALC. 10 15
ROSE
Yarra Valley, VIC

MARQUIS DE PENNATIER 10.5 15.5
ROSE

Vin De Pays, France

RED

WOODBROOK FARM 9 14
SHIRAZ CABERNET
Mudgee, NSW

TREAD SOFTLY LIGHT ALC. 10 15
PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley, VIC

TAMBURLAINE ORGANIC 10 15
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Hunter Valley, NSW

QUILTY & GRANSDEN 10 15
MERLOT
Orange, NSW

QUILTY & GRANSDEN 10 15
SHIRAZ
Orange, NSW

HA HA PINOT NOIR 11 15.5
Marlborough, NZ

JIM BARRY ATHERLY
COONAWARRA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Coonawarra, SA

PETER LEHMANN “THE BOND”
SHIRAZ

Barossa, SA

ROBERT OATLEY GSM —_
McLaren Vale, SA

Bottle

42

43

Bottle

40

42

42

42

42

43

50

51

49





